      BL3891/3892/3894        1.8MHZ Zero-Drift CMOS Rail-to-Rail IO Opamp
                    1/11
Features
• Single-Supply Operation from +1.8V ~ +5.5V
• Low Offset Voltage: 30μV (Max@25°C)
• Zero Drift: 0.01µV/oC (Typ)
• Gain-Bandwidth Product: 1.8MHz (Typ@25°C)

• Medical equipment
• Internet of Things
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL  CHANNEL ORDER NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE
OPTION
BL3891 Single BL3891FR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000
BL3892 Dual
BL3892SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel,4000
BL3892MR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel,3000
BL3894 Quad
BL3894TR TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel,3000
BL3894SR SOP-14 Tape and Reel,2500
        BL3891/3892/3894
www.belling.com.cn                        2/11
Pin Configuration